From: Nicholas, Amy

To: James Lindstrom

Subject: Fwd: GRSG 2015 Writing team meeting
Date: Tuesday, January 27, 2015 10:25:10 AM

fyi for today. like i said compounding effects maybe won't be discussed. but i am going to
bring up maps.

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

5353 Yellowstone Road, Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Nicholas, Amy <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>

Date: Thu, Jan 22, 2015 at 3:16 PM

Subject: GRSG 2015 Writing team meeting

To: angela burgess <angela_burgess@fws.gov>, craig hansen <craig_hansen@fws.gov>,
Dawn Davis <dawn_davis@fws.gov>, Genevieve Skora <genevieve skora@fws.gov>,
Heather McPherron <heather mcpherron@fws.gov>, Holly Freifeld

<hally freifeld@fws.gov>, Jeff Berglund <jeff berglund@fws.gov>, Jeff Everett
<jeff_everett@fws.gov>, Jennifer Siani <jennifer_siani @fws.gov>, Joy Gober
<joy_gober@fws.gov>, Lara Drizd <lara_drizd@fws.gov>, Lief Wiechman

<lief_wiechman@fws.gov>, Lisa Solberg Schwab <lisa_solbergschwab@fws.gov>, Ronald
Baxter <ronald_baxter@fws.gov>, Sarah Fierce <sarah_fierce@fws.gov>

Cc: Kate Norman <kate_norman@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert <pat_deibert@fws.gov>

Hi All,

Lotsto discuss next week so | added a 1/2hr to calendar. Hopefully that works for folks.

Agenda

--Compounding effects

Before meeting, please take the time to fill out compounding effects table for your threat if
you haven't already. | would like to have a serious discussion about what is being considered

and does it match across threats.

GRSG2015_CompoundingEffectsTable 20150115

--Foreseeable Future
Please review document below for foreseeable future discussion. | talked a bit more with
Nicole and want to get us all on the same page.

20140610_GRSG_DraftFFfrmwrk



--Chapter templaterevision
GRSG2015_SpReport_ChTemplate_20150115

--Chapter draft naming convention & Changesto Review Process

GRSG 2015 Filenaming for Review process
GRSG2015_ReviewOfSpReport_20150116

Also, PLEASE remember to fill out table below. Getting chapters completeis higher priority
right now, but don't forget. ThisWILL be in the Species Report and isinfo you/we will need
for any briefings.

GRSG2015_ChangesSince2010_20150121

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

5353 Yellowstone Road, Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242
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